—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Dir Of Public Health Division
Supervising Public Health Sup
Public Health Manager
Public Health Officer
Supervising Health Educator
Admin Services Manager Il
Health Educator

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Senior Public Health Nurse
Public Health Nurse |

Health Educator

Senior Public Health Nurse
Senior Public Health Nurse
Staff Development Analyst
Staff Services Analyst Il

Staff Services Analyst Il
Senior Public Health Nurse
Health Assistant IlI

Fiscal Technician |

Public Health Nurse |

Fiscal Technician |

Senior Public Health Nurse
Senior Public Health Nurse
Health Assistant IlI

Health Educator

Staff Services Analyst Il
Fiscal Technician |

Building Maintenance Worker |
Health Assistant |l

Fiscal Technician Il

Health Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County
Siskiyou County

Department

PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health
PH - Personal Health

Total Wages

$106,566
$81,624
$80,859
$75,793
$65,884
$62,938
$58,434
$55,733
$53,174
$51,775
$51,089
$50,053
$47,937
$38,782
$37,878
$37,583
$37,058
$30,308
$28,021
$26,025
$22,470
$20,610
$19,466
$19,160
$17,093
$11,955
$11,645
$8,952
$6,522
$5,409
$4,785



32. Health Assistant Il Siskiyou County PH - Personal Health $3,336
33. Intern Siskiyou County PH - Personal Health $1,190



