	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir Of Public Health Division		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$106,566
2.	Supervising Public Health Sup		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$81,624
3.	Public Health Manager		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$80,859
4.	Public Health Officer		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$75,793
5.	Supervising Health Educator		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$65,884
6.	Admin Services Manager II		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$62,938
7.	Health Educator		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$58,434
8.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$55,733
9.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$53,174
10.	Public Health Nurse I		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$51,775
11.	Health Educator		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$51,089
12.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$50,053
13.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$47,937
14.	Staff Development Analyst		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$38,782
15.	Staff Services Analyst II		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$37,878
16.	Staff Services Analyst II		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$37,583
17.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$37,058
18.	Health Assistant III		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$30,308
19.	Fiscal Technician I		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$28,021
20.	Public Health Nurse I		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$26,025
21.	Fiscal Technician I		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$22,470
22.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$20,610
23.	Senior Public Health Nurse		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$19,466
24.	Health Assistant III		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$19,160
25.	Health Educator		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$17,093
26.	Staff Services Analyst II		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$11,955
27.	Fiscal Technician I		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$11,645
28.	Building Maintenance Worker I		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$8,952
29.	Health Assistant II		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$6,522
30.	Fiscal Technician II		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$5,409
31.	Health Assistant III		Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$4,785

32.	Health Assistant II	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$3,336
33.	Intern	Siskiyou County	PH - Personal Health	\$1,190